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CUSTOMS AND BORDER CONTROL 

LIST OF OVERSTAYED GOODS INLAND CONTAINER DEPOT NAIROBI 
 

S:
NO 

LOT NO 
VESSEL 
NAME CONTAINER  

SIZ
E DATE IN B/L 

CONSI
GNEE 

GOODS 
DESCRIPTION LOCATION 

COUNTR
Y OF 
DESTIN
ATION 

1 
10303/EMK/CWH/2
5 

ZHONG 
GU ZHU 
HAI BSIU3434097 20 03/10/2025 3100104963 

GLOBA
L FOOD 
TRADI
NG CO 
LTD 

STC 270 PKGS OF MTS 
BRAZILIAN BROWN 
SUGAR PACKED IN 
INDIA PACKED IN NEW 
POLYTHENELINED 
POLYPROPYLENE BAGS 
OF 50 KGS AUTOPORT 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

2 
10306/EMK/CWH/2
5 DERBY D 

ECMU700651
7 40 26/10/2025 AEV0236420 

ADARY
EL 
TRADI
NG 
AND 
SERVIC
ES 

STC 1770 PKGS OF 
BEAUTY PRODUCTS AUTOPORT 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

3 
10208/EMK/CWH/2
5 

SEASPAN 
BRISBAN
E CSLU6260986 40 29/10/2025 

COSU64298285
50 

DAGDA 
WORLD 
ENTER
PRISE 
LTD 

STC 2842 PKGS OF 
MOTORCYCLE TYRES, 
TUBES AND RIMS AUTOPORT 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

4 
10307/EMK/CWH/2
5 

LUCKY 
BLESSIN
G 

UETU602061
8 40 29/10/2025 

WECC2550MBA
0241 

GRASS-
GRACE 
COMPA
NY 

STC 541 PKGS OF 
WOVEN TAPE 
POLYPROPYLENE AUTOPORT 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 
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LIMITE
D 

5 
10210/EMK/CWH/2
5 

SOL 
INTEGRI
TY OOLU9779970 40 10/10/2025 

OOLU88996873
40 

BROOK
SIDE 
DAIRY 
LTD 

STC 245 PKGS OF 
PLASTICS PALLETS 

INLAND 
CONTAINER 
DEPOT 
NAIROBI KENYA 

6 
10309/EMK/CWH/2
5 

CMA 
CGM 
FUZHOU TLLU2765335 40 26/10/2025 CFA0818214 

RAMA 
TREND
Y 
LIMITE
D 

STC 777 PKGS OF USED 
SHOP FIXTURES AND 
FITTINGS 

SYOKIMAU 
INLAND 
CONTAINER 
DEPOT KENYA 

7 
10311/EMK/CWH/2
5 MYNY TCLU7369323 40 29/10/2025 AIS0534862 

ACHELI
S 
MATER
IAL 
HANDL
ING 
LTD 

STC 464 PKGS OF 
ASSORTED TYRES 

SYOKIMAU 
INLAND 
CONTAINER 
DEPOT KENYA 

8 
10211/EMK/CWH/2
5 

XIN 
YANG 
SHAN 

MRKU661212
0 20 29/09/2025 259081233 

T.A.F. 
COMPA
NY LTD 

STC 24 PKGS OF CAR 
BATTERIES COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

9 
10316/EMK/CWH/2
5 

XIN 
YANG 
SHAN 

MSKU431750
8 20 20/09/2025 259081233 

T.A.F. 
COMPA
NY LTD 

STC 24 PKGS OF CAR 
BATTERIES COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

10 
10314/EMK/CWH/2
5 

MSC 
ZONDA 
III TCLU9134673 40 14/07/2025 

MEDUQV89064
3 

AM 
TRAILE
R 
MANUF
ACTUR
ER 
KENYA 
LIMITE
D 

STC 640 PKGS OF STEEL 
WHEEL PACKAGES COMPACT FTZ KENYA 
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11 
10213/EMK/CWH/2
5 

NORDER
NEY TRHU2241731 20 01/10/2025 PITF04462800 

KENYA 
POWER 
AND 
LIGHTI
NG 
COMPA
NY 

STC 388 PKGS OF 33KV 
EXPULSION FUSE CUT 
OUT (DROP OUT TYPE) 
WITH FUSE LINKS 33KV 
SOLID LINK (TAPLIN) 
ISOLATOR, 33KV SURGE 
ARRESTER , 11KV 
EXPULSION FUSE CUT 
OUT (DROP OUT TYPE) 
WITH FUSE LINKS, 11KV 
SOLID LINK (TAPLIN) 
ISOLATOR, 11KV SURGE 
ARRESTER, 11KV FUSE 
LINK, 33KV FUSE LINK. COMPACT FTZ KENYA 

12 
10501/EMK/CWH/2
5 

MAERSK 
CAIRO 

KLOU090368
0 40 01/10/2025 257324790 

DIOCES
E OF 
RUMBE
K 

STC 62 PKGS OF 
TECHNICAL AID GOODS  
INCLUDING  (LITHIUM 
ION BATTERIES), BONA 
FIDE GIFT COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

13 
10214/EMK/CWH/2
5 

ESL 
DUBAI GCXU2339110 20 30/09/2025 

HLCUBO12508
BLBR6 

SAMRA
Y 
GENER
AL 
TRADI
NG CO 
LTD 

STC 540 BAGS OF MTS 
INDIAN WHITE 
REFINED SUGAR 
PACKED IN NEW 
POLYTHENE LINED 
POLYPROPYLENE BAGS 
OF 50 KGS  COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

14 
10315/EMK/CWH/2
5 

ESL 
DUBAI CAIU2564439 20 06/10/2025 

HLCUBO12508
BLBR6 

SAMRA
Y 
GENER
AL 
TRADI
NG CO 
LTD 

STC 540 BAGS OF MTS 
INDIAN WHITE 
REFINED SUGAR 
PACKEDIN NEW 
POLYTHENE LINED 
POLYPROPYLENE BAGS 
OF 50 KGS COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 
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15 
10313/EMK/CWH/2
5 

STEPHA
NIE C FSCU7198746 40 09/10/2025 GGZ2673826 

TWEND
E 
NDOVU 
VENTU
RES 
LTD 

STC 1000 PKGS OF 
SILVER ELEPHANT 
BRAND CIGARETTES COMPACT FTZ KENYA 

16 
10312/EMK/CWH/2
5 

SOL 
INTEGRI
TY CAIU8431372 40 10/10/2025 DXBF08158500 

MIKE 
AND 
SONS 
GENER
AL 
TRADI
NG LTD 

STC 54 PKGS 15 OF 
PALLETS 7 AC 2 BIKE 
FRIDGE BIG ONE 
STOVE 2 TOILETS 
SECOND CONTAINER 
20PALLETS 10CLOSET 2 
STOVE LIGHT 
FIXTURES THIRD 
CONTAINER 16 
PALLETS 9 CLOSET 2 
STOVE MATERIALS 
DIESEL GENERATOR 
TOTAL PALLETS 54 COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

17 
10310/EMK/CWH/2
5 

SOL 
INTEGRI
TY 

BMOU486812
7 40 15/10/2025 DXBF08158500 

MIKE 
AND 
SONS 
GENER
AL 
TRADI
NG LTD 

STC 54 PKGS OF 15 
PALLETS 7 AC 2 BIKE 
FRIDGE BIG ONE 
STOVE 2 TOILETS 
SECOND CONTAINER 
20PALLETS 10CLOSET 2 
STOVE LIGHT 
FIXTURES THIRD 
CONTAINER 16 
PALLETS 9 CLOSET 2 
STOVE MATERIALS 
DIESEL GENERATOR 
TOTAL PALLETS 54 COMPACT FTZ 

SOUTH 
SUDAN 

18 1721/CTS/CWH/25 
MAERSK 
CAIRO 

MRKU001766
6 40 26/01/2025 248303919 

EMMA
H 
WANJI

STC PERSONAL 
EFFECTS AND HOUSE 
HOLD GOODS: WORN COMPACT FTZ KENYA 



 

  
 

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED 

PUBLIC 

KU 
NJOKI 

ITEMS, TOILETRIES 
AND LIQUID SOAP; 
STOOLS,STAND, AND 
KITCHEN CABINET; 
MICRO OVEN; USED 
TELEVISION SETS; 
FRIDGE; COOLER; ART 
PIECES; USED AIR 
FRYER; WATER 
DISPENSER 

19 
10304/EMK/CWH/2
5 WIKING 

MSKU992386
9 40 19/10/2025 258057576 

LEGEN
DARY 
JOURN
EY LTD 

STC 1 PKG OF NEW 
ELECTRONIC 
ACCESSORIES HOME 
ACCESSORIES AND 
TOYS 

CHAI 
LOGISTICS KENYA 

20 
10207/EMK/CWH/2
5 

CELSIUS 
EDINBU
RGH CSNU1627021 20 18/10/2025 

OOLU8899708
830 

THE 
PRINT 
STORE 
LIMITE
D 

STC 12 WOODEN 
PALLETS OF  356 ROLLS 
PACKED ON 12 
WOODEN PALLETS. 
EXTRUSION 
LAMINATED BOPP 

NAIROBI 
INLAND 
CONTAINER 
TERMINAL KENYA 

21 
10302/EMK/CWH/2
5 

KOTA 
SEMPEN
A 

HPCU434322
0 40 24/09/2025 TAJI50208700 

HYPER
TECK 
ELECTI
CALS 
LTD 

STC 30 PKGS OF 
CONDUCTORS, 
SUBSTATION LEADS 
STAY WIRE  7/8, 
SHIVEL STAY WIRE 4/8 
BINDING WIRE PVC 
BINDING WIRE BARE. 

MITCELL 
COTTS KENYA 

22 
10204/EMK/CWH/2
5 

KOTA 
SEMPEN
A PIDU4081488 40 24/09/2025 TAJI50208700 

HYPER
TECK 
ELECTI
CALS 
LTD 

STC 20 PKGS OF 
CONDUCTORS, 
SUBSTATION LEADS 
STAY WIRE  7/8, 
SHIVEL STAY WIRE 4/8 

MITCELL 
COTTS KENYA 
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BINDING WIRE PVC 
BINDING WIRE BARE. 

23 
10301/EMK/CWH/2
5 

KOTA 
SEMPEN
A PCIU1968769 20 26/09/2025 TAJI50208700 

HYPER
TECK 
ELECTI
CALS 
LTD 

STC 28 PKGS OF 
CONDUCTORS,  
SUBSTATION LEADS 
STAY WIRE  7/8, 
SHIVEL STAY WIRE 4/8 
BINDING WIRE PVC 
BINDING WIRE BARE. 

MITCELL 
COTTS KENYA 

24 
10203/EMK/CWH/2
5 

KOTA 
SEMPEN
A PCIU0191210 20 01/10/2025 TAJI50208700 

HYPER
TECK 
ELECTI
CALS 
LTD 

STC 34 PKGS OF 
CONDUCTORS,  
SUBSTATION LEADS 
STAY WIRE  7/8, 
SHIVEL STAY WIRE 4/8 
BINDING WIRE PVC 
BINDING WIRE BARE. 

MITCELL 
COTTS KENYA 

25 
10202/EMK/CWH/2
5 

SPIL 
CAYA AXIU2201103 20 28/10/2025 258272115 

KINGS 
MABAT
I 
COMPA
NY LTD 

STC 10 PKGS OF STEEL 
COILS 

MITCELL 
COTTS KENYA 

26 
10201/EMK/CWH/2
5 

SPIL 
CAYA 

MSKU708129
4 20 28/10/2025 257997628 

KINGS 
MABAT
I 
COMPA
NY LTD 

STC 10 PKGS OF STEEL 
COILS 

MITCELL 
COTTS KENYA 

 
  


